2024 CTNCY ART EXHIBITION REGISTRATION FORM

NOVEMBER 9, 2024 8 AM - 4PM

HARTFORD MARRIOT DOWNTOWN

ARTIST INFORM	ATION	
Staff/Student Name:		
If student, Parent or Gaurdian Name:		
Program Name:		
Program Contact:		
Program Address:		
Program Email:		
Program Phone:		
TYPE OF ENTRY		
Elementary School	Artwork Medium:	
Middle School		
High School	Size of Work:	
Staff		
Title of Work:		

ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED AT THE NETWORK DURING BUSINESS HOURS OR POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN SEPTEMBER 27TH, 2024

By submitting art work to the 2024 Connecticut Network for Children & Youth's Art Exhibition Contest, you (and your parent/guardian) agree that the Connecticut Network for Children & Youth may display the art work, and grant permission to the Connecticut Network for Children & Youth to reproduce the art work for the Network's promotional uses, both print and electronic, including but not limited to the Network's newsletter, advertisements, press releases, brochures and web site.



2024 CTNCY ART EXHIBITION NOVEM

NOVEMBER 9, 2024 8 AM - 4PM

HARTFORD MARRIOT DOWNTOWN

DISCLOSURE

Art work for the exhibition will be chosen at the sole discretion of the Connecticut Network for Children & Youth and artists will be notified through their after school program. Artists will also receive a gift card if their work is chosen. The decisions of the Connecticut After School Network are final.

Winners work will be on display at the Network Fall Conference on November 9th, 2024 in Hartford, CT. By participating in the 2024 Connecticut Network for Children & Youth's Art Exhibition Contest, you (and your parent/guardian) agree to give the Connecticut After School Network the irrevocable right to record and use your image and/or voice in all forms, media and manners for educational, promotional, advertising, or any other lawful purpose, without compensation, and agree to waive any right to inspect or approve the finished version(s).

By submitting this registration form and art work to the 2024 Connecticut Network for Children & Youth's Art Exhibition Contest, you (and your parent/ guardian) agree to these terms and conditions.

STUDENT/ STAFF SIGNATURE

IF STUDENT, PARENT OR GAURDIAN SIGNATURE

DATE